	Πίνακας με τις μονάδες μετάθεσης εκπαιδευτικών

	
	Οικογενειακή κατάσταση
	Συνολική Υπηρεσία
	Παιδιά
	Εντοπιότητα
	Συνυπηρέτηση
	ΜΔΣ
	Σύνολο μονάδων

	Διαμάντης Γρηγόριος 
	0
	15
	0
	0
	0
	38,89
	53,89

	Καρακόλη Ευαγγελία
	0
	16,45
	0
	0
	0
	13,07
	29,52

	Χρυσάφης Απόστολος 
	0
	16,45
	0
	0
	0
	32,73
	49,18


